WWW.EUROINDY.COM

ESCOLA DE KARTING - Aulas a sua medida!!!

CONTACTE-NOS Tel: 244 769 450 Telm: 919 594 453
: :
19Marco
]
New group Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 19-03-2011 11:41. .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:03.188 +5.475 11:49:59.471 5 1:18.273 +8.126 11:51:26.973
(14) Jodo Gomes 6 59.617 +1.904 11:50:59.088 6 1:15.129 +4.982 11:52:42.102
1 1:04.408 +9.576 11:46:04.759 7 1:00.055 +2.342 11:51:59.143 7 1:14.888 +4.741 11:53:56.990
2 1:00.257 +5.425 11:47:05.016 8 57.713 - 11:52:56.856 8 1:10.147 - 11:55:07.137
3 58.543 +3.711 11:48:03.559 9 1:00.640 +2.927 11:53:57.496
4 57.552 +2.720 11:49:01.111 10 59.147 +1.434 11:54:56.643 (8) Sarah Cordeiro
5 57.471 +2.639 11:49:58.582 1 1:43.554 +26.965 11:46:34.780
6 57.004 +2.172 11:50:55.586 (13) Ivan Ribeiro 2 1:32.397 +15.808 11:48:07.177
7 56.084 +1.252 11:51:51.670 1 1:17.353 +19.069 11:45:57.330 3 1:26.406 +9.817 11:49:33.583
8 54.832 - 11:52:46.502 2 1:07.313 +9.029 11:47:04.643 4 1:21.958 +5.369 11:50:55.541
9 58.172 +3.340 11:53:44.674 3 1:06.968 +8.684 11:48:11.611 5 1:18.825 +2.236 11:52:14.366
10 57.561 +2.729 11:54:42.235 4 1:01.284 +3.000 11:49:12.895 6 1:17.453 +0.864 11:53:31.819
5 1:02.923 +4.639 11:50:15.818 7 1:16.589 - 11:54:48.408
(15) Wilson Ribeiro 6 1:02.766 +4.482 11:51:18.584
1 1:11.643 +16.796 11:45:54.182 7 1:00.296 +2.012 11:52:18.880 (3) Patricia Santos
2 1:01.086 +6.239 11:46:55.268 8 59.229 +0.945 11:53:18.109 1 1:41.380 +22.088 11:46:52.215
3 58.382 +3.535 11:47:53.650 9 58.450 +0.166 11:54:16.559 2 1:26.881 +7.589 11:48:19.096
4 59.814 +4.967 11:48:53.464 10 58.284 - 11:55:14.843 3 1:23.622 +4.330 11:49:42.718
5 59.562 +4.715 11:49:53.026 4 1:21.576 +2.284 11:51:04.294
6 56.745 +1.898 11:50:49.771 (12) Renato Felizardo 5 1:20.551 +1.259 11:52:24.845
7 55.787 +0.940 11:51:45.558 1 1:27.876 +28.789 11:46:21.035 6 1:19.945 +0.653 11:53:44.790
8 56.445 +1.598 11:52:42.003 2 1:08.119 +9.032 11:47:29.154 7 ‘ 1:19.292 - 11:55:04.082
9 56.948 +2.101 11:53:38.951 3 1:09.613 +10.526 11:48:38.767
10 54.847 - 11:54:33.798 4 1:04.439 +5.352 11:49:43.206 (10) Elca Gongalves
5 1:02.164 +3.077 11:50:45.370 1 1:51.169 +25.199 11:47:00.688
(2) José Pedro Mota 6 1:00.164 +1.077 11:51:45.534 2 1:46.365 +20.395 11:48:47.053
1 1:13.177 +17.180 11:45:28.259 7 59.087 | - 11:52:44.621 3 1:47.026 +21.056 11:50:34.079
2 1:07.174 +11.177 11:46:35.433 8 59.274 +0.187 11:53:43.895 4 1:44.128 +18.158 11:52:18.207
3 1:03.542 +7.545 11:47:38.975 9 59.160 +0.073 11:54:43.055 5 1:29.982 +4.012 11:53:48.189
4 1:01.804 +5.807 11:48:40.779 6 1:25.970 - 11:55:14.159
5 1:06.322 +10.325 11:49:47.101 (6) Talmo Gaspar
6 59.096 +3.099 11:50:46.197 1 1:25.111 +23.741 11:45:35.146
7 57.818 +1.821 11:51:44.015 2 1:17.389 +16.019 11:46:52.535
8 57.706 +1.709 11:52:41.721 3 1:10.731 +9.361 11:48:03.266
9 59.794 +3.797 11:53:41.515 4 1:05.548 +4.178 11:49:08.814
10 55.997 - 11:54:37.512 5 1:05.070 +3.700 11:50:13.884
6 1:07.828 +6.458 11:51:21.712
(1) Hugo Ribeiro 7 1:03.606 +2.236 11:52:25.318
1 1:11.592 +15.470 11:45:46.465 8 1:01.416 +0.046 11:53:26.734
2 1:05.333 +9.211 11:46:51.798 9 1:01.370 - 11:54:28.104
3 59.912 +3.790 11:47:51.710
4 1:00.833 +4.711 11:48:52.543 (9) Jodo Antunes Santos
5 59.135 +3.013 11:49:51.678 1 1:14.563 +12.592 11:46:19.008
6 56.318 +0.196 11:50:47.996 2 1:08.475 +6.504 11:47:27.483
7 58.004 +1.882 11:51:46.000 3 1:06.824 +4.853 11:48:34.307
8 59.519 +3.397 11:52:45.519 4 1:04.616 +2.645 11:49:38.923
9 57.951 +1.829 11:53:43.470 5 1:08.079 +6.108 11:50:47.002
10 56.122 - 11:54:39.592 6 1:05.792 +3.821 11:51:52.794
7 1:02.127 +0.156 11:52:54.921
(11) Ton Gongalves 8 1:06.962 +4.991 11:54:01.883
1 1:09.517 +12.315 11:46:06.342 9 1:01.971 - 11:55:03.854
2 1:02.484 +5.282 11:47:08.826 .
3 1:00.430 +3.228 11:48:09.256 (7) Erica Ramos
4 59.895 +2.693 11:49:09.151 1 1:37.814 +30.075 11:46:24.514
5 1:06.077 +8.875 11:50:15.228 2 1:22.072 +14.333 11:47:46.586
6 1:03.033 +5.831 11:51:18.261 3 1:12.831 +5.092 11:48:59.417
7 59.477 +2.275 11:52:17.738 4 2:20.076 +1:12.337 11:51:19.493
8 59.523 +2.321 11:53:17.261 5 1:11.777 +4.038 11:52:31.270
9 57.202 - 11:54:14.463 6 1:10.066 +2.327 11:53:41.336
10 58.691 +1.489 11:55:13.154 7 1:07.739 - 11:54:49.075
(5) Robert Gongalves (4) Ana Sargago
1 1:12.512 +14.799 11:45:32.671 1 1:38.008 +27.861 11:46:03.897
2 1:10.040 +12.327 11:46:42.711 2 1:23.906 +13.759 11:47:27.803
3 1:07.445 4+9.732 11:47:50.156 3 1:19.068 +8.921 11:48:46.871
4 1:06.127 +8.414 11:48:56.283 4 1:21.829 +11.682 11:50:08.700
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